Standard
Specifications
Search  Solutions Applications Technologies About Us Consumer Products
DDR2 SO-DIMM
When it comes to memory, Transcend has more technical prowess,
manufacturing resources and quality control expertise than the
competition, which allows us to produce the most stable and reliable
memory modules in the industry. Our DDR2 SO-DIMMs use only the

javascript:more(this);
Order Information
For special applications and environments, it is strongly suggested to contact Transcend
beforehand for clarification.
256MB
TS32MSQ64V6M  DDR2 667 SO-DIMM 5-5-5
1Rx16
512MB
TS64MSQ64V5J  DDR2 533 SO-DIMM 4-4-4
1Rx8
TS64MSQ64V5M  DDR2 533 SO-DIMM 4-4-4
2Rx16
TS64MSQ64V6J  DDR2 667 SO-DIMM 5-5-5
1Rx8
TS64MSQ64V6M  DDR2 667 SO-DIMM 5-5-5
2Rx16
TS64MSQ64V6Q  DDR2 667 SO-DIMM 5-5-5
1Rx16
TS64MSQ64V8Q  DDR2 800 SO-DIMM 6-6-6
1Rx16
1GB
TS128MSQ64V5J  DDR2 533 SO-DIMM 4-4-4
2Rx8